CONFIDENTIAL RECORD SHEET
REGISTRATION AND SUBSCRIPTION SERVICE

BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

CATE

FULL NAME Warren Raymond Foley

(No initials if you can possibly get Zull name)

ADDRESS P. O. Box 3102

ciry _ Holiday _sTatE T

DATE OF BIRTH /44 (This is important and SQggldvbe egﬁht;
APPROXIMATE AGE_ 32 (To be used ONLY when date of b; ix,{;;é“not Ez;s:g,vm)
RELIGION | . NATIONALITY

0CCUPATION Labor/w-D ‘Lumber ‘& Truss Co.

EDUCATION

COLOR OF HAIR  Brown

OUTSTANDING CHARACTERISTICS OR INTEREST Wﬁg

MARRIED OR SINGLE single

WIFE'S NAME - (Lives with méther)

SCOUTING CONNECTIONS:

UNIT # CITY _ OFF‘TRQ,X DATE_REGISTERED  DATE RESTGNED
73 m:ﬁom 11/5/82
T78 Skﬁlnole 11/82

[T]  SUBSTANTIATED REPORTS

i 1 oFFICcIAL ,cm"gg&*s OF x@BﬁMTNAL CONDUCT (REVIEW) '] UNSUBSTANTIATED REPORTS

h:

SPECIFY THE fZ&@fs WHICH E‘#g;?) YOU TO RECOMMEND INDIVIDUAL FOR CONFIDENTIAL FILE
AND LIST SH&EPGQIING DO&WNTS

Signed_ gf&#//ﬂ///ﬁ f

SCO[fT EiECUTIVE

TSBSA007256

DYKES_|_008369
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. | DISTRICT NO.
] 0078

RETURN PROMPTLY TO: DATE April 22, 1983
Registration and Subscription dn, : Y]
Boy Scouts of America ; dotss, THED single in 196872

Gy

hite with blond hair? B o
“hetween 6' 1' and 6' £'4" o0
wfnterested in Fire Depts. 06

Was#': & ever in the Arm ? Did gs hve a leg injury
leON in - Viet Nam?
NOT SAME:WKN 0

ADDRESS it i TELEPHONE NO. 8482431
1983

%
ot
=y

TRYEN Ry

SCOUTER__Warren R. %lﬁy

No. 28-906 ;%" 2.5M176

TSBSA0Q7257

DYKES_I_008370
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No, 28-501
C20M968

“ APPLICATION FOR ADULT REGISTRATION
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

1. Registers for the first time, regardless of
position.

2. Has been separated and is reregistering.

3, Is now registered in this council, separating
from current position and transferring to
new position. Please submit Separation
Notice for position individual is leaving:

4. Is now registered in another council.

THIS APPLICATION MUST BE FILLED OUT PERSONALLY BY
EACH ADULT WHO IS NOT LISTED ON THE UNIT CHARTER
APPLICATION OR COUNCIL ROSTER AND WHO:

STATUS

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY

REGION NO. COUXCIL NO. DISTRICT NO.

3,

Sy ot unitl

“NATIONAL NO.

2 | 38C

(New)

(Sep.-Re.) D

)y nfhn
v MRV
Expiration date %_/_Zéb;oy:’xizfe term

Registration term ..Mayﬁ% Life start issue
Unit leader fully trained [7] 4 Y
. ﬁ: P

(Transfer) D
- (Transfer) D

¥

BOYS' LIFE R

EEE, R

Check box for subs‘épigﬁﬁig to Boys'Es

e P

Half-price membership“tate to registerediBeouters is $2'a year
or 17 cents 2 month. See reverse siie o .

At

e rre———t

o Do e

{Please print or ty, u

(Flce

T, Buslngg;zghvone

i

Street or R.ED, address J‘ W

IiP code __/Lﬂi

City M/pw
2y .

To serve 15

Rellgions preference {See other side, Article 1i}

Give lett%a’& for UNIT position

. ee other side) ) ;
Seﬁ? Age R s e v wo ORDEclarglla

K _osition in council)

No OR vislting aduit alien® Yes

Occupation

Marital status

Give dates, duratlon, lecation

Have you been registered in Scouting In any adult capacity?

Give position

Do you have an unexpired registration card? Yes

Councll name

L
it
o
Unit Scouters only: Type of unit 2 %ﬁt‘ i

{Council)

{Untt No.)

Tocation

o 5 5

Magazine for the period vf: membershi,

5

I hereby make application': Sheitegistratiopif

D.ismcl name

! ; e Boy Scouts of America and subscribe toits Scout Oath or Promise and Scout Law
and its declaration of religious princible as statdkinithe reverse side of this application. I agree, if a registration certificate is granted, to be
guided by the Charter and Bylaws and other Fegulétions of the Boy Scouts of America and the local council.

I transmit herewith $%. registrationfc€¥ar 1 year (or a pro rata fee), a portion of which is to cover subscription to Scomting
For a subscription to Boys Life I will add $2 (or-a pro rata amount) as indicated above.

(City) te)

DATE

R HrRay
APPROVED “BY TITLE
L;XCOUNC AﬁPROVAL Check Adult Registration Fee Paid
fove this person and recommend certificate be issued. 01 mo $.20 35 mo $1.00 [I 9 mo $1.60
[ 40 6 1.00 [1 10 " 1.80
Signed Oz " ez v 1,20 [ 200
{Scout executive) , o4 v 8018 1.4 12 2.00

[IT"SCOUTERS ONLY: A visiting adult alien must indicate country of citizenship on an attached note giving last address there
ag}c;'igpé'é’&;%xs Scouting record, if any. An institutional representative must be a U.S. citizen or have declared his intention.

TSBSA007258
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H
NASSAU
COUNTY
COUNCIL

F""-.

FORD BARTLETT
PRESIDENT

JOHN J. CASEY
SCOUT COMMISSIONER

DONALD W. TEISBERG
EiSCOUT EXECUTIVE

Mr. Delmer H. Wilson
Director of Personnel

Boy Scouts of America

New Brunswick, N.J. 08903

Dear Skipper:

on the Confidential File, Here is the{.fmigrmatl%@a;?"

His name ig Wazrren R, Foley* 956 0cea;n._§treet, Baldwin YA L
Long Island, New York - presently reggsii‘wered as Assistant . U ; ")
b [P .
é‘::ptember 18, 1967 - o
.and second degree i

sodomy - September 2%“,1967 #fixst and second degree
sodomy and impairig@the mana&lsy of a mino
He is 24 years old, Height G Welght TS, blond fair

complexion, mnglem_lnter: :'_3;ed in fire departments, no
P SN M e

dlstmgulshlng eha’r’acterlsﬁzgs, served in the army and
4 ury 1nx3[1fei:n.amn At the present time
he is a try ik dhgﬁver ax’ié dtcording to information has a

D. W. Teisberg
Scout Executive

TSBSA007259
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HMarch 8, %84

MY Grant Re Wallinsg
Scout Executive
W. Centrsl Florida Council, Ho. 89

PRRSCHAL AUD CONPIDENFIRL
BUBJECT: Warren Faymomnd Foley
Doay Gramits

Cllﬁ“lng for the abov% navsed incivimaol. éﬁn
carefully with our rvecords, we discovered gy

name on our file who was previcesly ie Hew

k..
g3

Ye find that an indentification. au@st&ﬁ;hﬂxr :
in Bpril of 1983 and the answers enﬁ‘%ﬁr“ tu’gm inaxcateg tkat thig man

was not mimiliay to the DHL on @H?ﬁkll@t @n naw“have real conrwrn ralated to
this and helieve .

I hope ao poor relations axiat in ysaz couﬁ&al becauge of thisz problex
whzcb YoOR Lavp anccnnter&¢t ‘yadarsf hﬁmﬁVﬂl, aading tae,mater;al whzch You

£

gincerely,

?anl I ?rnﬁt._ﬁi? Fror e BE

Erta N V§xzf

ﬁuhsc«ipﬁim?

heast Reglion

TSBSA007260

DYKES_
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¥r, James M. Davenport, Jr.
Scout Executive
Hassau Cowmty Council, ¥o. 386

Dear Mr. Davenport:

concerning Warren mT ey. From thaﬁ*lnf*ermatlm
is certain that yowr iir. Foley is thesbame ipdividual as one on
whom we have information. We therefore ze,gz?e.:(:? to inform you that
we caxmot accept ¥r. Foley's ap;&lusamon :

then informing Mr. Foley qbou%i;‘shlo, smzply tell him that the
liational Council does not Wisgh to aggent his registration in the
Boy Scouts of America. If % Polef, shiould raise any questions

as to reason, you ”‘llght fatifeate %,?&1 that registration in the
Boy Scouts of America is a prlv;r.;egé"’*and not a right and that the
Hational Council regeme@ the pfempgative to accept thase individ-
ualg it feels w:.ll bﬁzs’ﬁ “serve,} ﬁaa interests of the organization.

B

ES

5,455

e are hereulth_zﬁ?clmsmb af

) ""’“dlt notice of $2.00. Flease delete

Sincerely,

Zarl L. Krall, Director
Registration and Fulfillment Service

TSBSA007262
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'FoRM 28-906-5M-669 COUNCIL No. UNIT

IDENTIFICATION QUESTIONNAIRE | 386 TR 600

RETURN PROMPTLY T0: COUNCIL SCOUTER

Director of Registration
Boy Scouts of America Date __4=30-70

(MARKED PERSONAL AND CONFIDENTIAL)

SCOUTER: Warren Foley

Applying for registration as SA
: (On your Transmittal g&d‘w__ )

Ever located in_.Baldwin, N.Y¥. el

Where was he living in

1968
What is present occupation?
Is his middle initial ®"R® 2

Was he a single man in Jan, l%é_ sl

Is he white with blond haifw

Is he 6'1" & yeighs 195 1b m“'ﬁx

Ever a truck driver?

Iy A Viet Nam
Bid he hs.vg a ,leg injuwy in ’%’Q/
R U‘

xxa

“WARREN FOLEY

3 1S REGISTERED WITH THE
BOY SCOUTS OF AMERICA

- TROOP . €00

- ISLAND. TREES NY

. ASST. -SCOUTMASTER
TO THE LAST DAY OF
386  FEB. . 1971

THIS CERTIFICATE 15 NOT TRANSFERABLE AND IS
YOID AFTER EXPIRATION DATE. IT MUST BE SHOWN
LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR WHEN PURCHASING UNIFORM,

&a??ﬁf" CHIE COUT EXECUTIVE

NO. 28. aos

TSBSA007263
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Janusry 9, 1 3,;6%5

Mr, Donald ¥, Telisberg
Scout Executive
Nassau County Couneil, te. 386

Dear Don:

Your letter dated December addressedito Hr. Wi;gng concerning one
Warren R, Foley has been referred to me for ?eply sinds our Service handles
situations of this nature. UWe have plaged this 1@fd¥mation in our file.
However, although you indicate tHat Mr.® teley is currently registered
as Assistant Scojtmaster of Troop 479 in Bladwinjwe can f£ind no record of his

registration. Is 1t possible that”ﬁa*may hav@ been serving in an unregistered
capacity? ' ;

.R

In order to have as much snpportﬁag information as possible in our files,
we would very much apgreeia%ﬁjy& obtﬁigﬁhg for us, if possible, a copy of
the police report concerpingFoley's Hrrests, or any newspaper clippings that
may be available regarding thls sihMa&éon. This additional material is most

1mportant for future péf‘fémce and,ﬁééntifieatien purposes, Thanks for your

Sincerely yours,
PERSONNEL & TRAINING DIVISION

Howard Boyd
Director of Regigtration

TSBSA007264
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Boy Scouts of /

CATALINA COUNCIL N&. 11 . REGION 12

“'FRONTIER &F~.PROGRESS"’

350 Nerth é'gl;;pbeﬂ Avenuve
TUCSONE, ARIZONA 85719
nTelgbhone 62346448

March 21, 19566

Personal & Confidential

Mr., Howard Boyd

¥ational Council

Boy Scouts of America
Wew Brunswick, Wew Jersey

Dear Sir:

This is to Tﬂousse, 4043

Desert Drive, the Troop
Caomnitiee of Tr oD . accused
and convicted on a

He is now in Floxence,

Arizona,

Ad Tally
Assistent Scout E“vcutwv

Plaintiff's Exhibit 633
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